cui.com
date 10/27/2022
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  VMS-300A │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

• designed for 2 x MOPP applications
• efficiency up to 94%
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VMS-300A - XX - XXX - X
Output Voltage
EN
60601-1
IEC
60601-1
ID xxxxxxxxxx
TUVRheinland
Chassis:
“blank” = open-frame
CNF = covered
Input Connector:
“blank” = TAIWAN KING PIN
               TERMINAL PVHI series
1 = LONG CHU P3060 series
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
cui.com
date 10/27/2022 │ page 2 of 10CUI Inc │ SERIES: VMS-300A │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 90 264 Vac
frequency 47 63 Hz
current
at 100 Vac
at 240 Vac
4.0
1.8
A
A
inrush current at 240 Vac, 25°C, cold start 30 A
leakage current 0.3 mA
leakage current (enclosure/
patient)
0.1 mA
power factor correction meets EN 61000-3-2
no load power consumption measured with the PS-ON signal con昀椀gured to OFF 0.3 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
output capacitance
at 115/230 Vac, full load
12 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
36 Vdc output models
48 Vdc output models
25,000
12,500